
110-1 Course Schedule (M.A. Program in Applied Linguistics & TESOL) 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

08:10~ 
09:00      

09:10- 
10:00 

 

Second Language 
Acquisition 

(1st year) 
Rm: D517 

Dr. Tina Hung 

洪秀婷 

Language Testing 
and Assessment 

(2nd year)  
Rm: D201 

Dr. Agnes Huang 

黃俐絲 

 

Research Writing 
(2nd year) 

Rm: D208  

Dr. Ya-Fen Lo 

羅雅芬 

Research Methods 
(1st year) 

Rm: D517 

Dr. Samantha Liao 
廖惠娟 

10:10~ 
11:00 

11:10~ 
12:00 
12:10~ 
13:00      

13:30~ 
14:20 Psycholinguistics 

(1st year) 
Rm: D517 

Dr. Shih-Jen Huang 

黃士人 

Discourse Analysis 
(2nd year) 

Rm: D201 

Dr. Emily Chen 

陳其芬 

Foreign Language 
Teaching Methodology 

(1st year) 
Rm: D517 

Dr. Tim Hsu 

許正義 

No Class 
on all campuses 

  
14:30~ 
15:20 

15:30~ 
16:20 

Applied  
Linguistics 

(1st year) 
Rm: D517 

Dr. Richard Hung 

洪豐生 

16:30- 
17:20     

17:30- 
18:20     

*Note: The course title with the red color indicates a required course.  


