## 110-1 Course Schedule (M.A. Program in Applied Linguistics & TESOL)

Time	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:10~ 09:00							
09:10- 10:00			Second Language Acquisition	Language Testing and Assessment		Research Writing (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	Research Methods (1st year)
10:10~ 11:00			(1 <sup>st</sup> year) Rm: D517 <b>Dr. Tina Hung</b> 洪秀婷	(2 <sup>nd</sup> year) Rm: D201 <b>Dr. Agnes Huang</b> 黃俐絲		Rm: D208  Dr. Ya-Fen Lo	Rm: D517  Dr. Samantha Liao
11:10~ 12:00						羅雅芬	廖惠娟
12:10~ 13:00							
13:30~ 14:20	Psycholinguistics	Discourse Analysis	Foreign Language Teaching Methodology (1 <sup>st</sup> year) Rm: D517 <b>Dr. Tim Hsu</b> 許正義		No Class on all campuses		
14:30~ 15:20	(1 <sup>st</sup> year) Rm: D517 <b>Dr. Shih-Jen Huang</b> 黄士人	(2 <sup>nd</sup> year) Rm: D201 <b>Dr. Emily Chen</b> 陳其芬					
15:30~ 16:20					Applied Linguistics		
16:30- 17:20					(1 <sup>st</sup> year) Rm: D517		
17:30- 18:20					Dr. Richard Hung 洪豐生		

\*Note: The course title with the red color indicates a required course.